Namn

Plac

Damer Veteraner
1 Eva Johansson
Herrar Veteraner
Milan Bilén

Mats Janshy

Roger Njord
Lennart Timskar
Lars-Olof Johansson
Lennart Efraimsson
Lennart Johnsson
Ralf Englund

Oldgirls

1 Lena Hellstrém
2 Maria Moller

Oldboys

Orjan Johansson
Kari Hakala
Kent Sedig
Tobbe Hellstrém
Peder Flygard
Lasse Wikander

Damjuniorer

0 N O OB~ WN B

o O~ WN PP

1 Rebecka Johansson
2 Isabell Moller
Damer

1 Jenny Erlandsson
Herrar

1 Amir El Quachani

2 Jonny Jansby

3 Victor Efraimsson

4 Robert Bernhardsson

den 24 mars 2022

Resultatlista

DM, VSBGF, Alelyckan

DM Individuellt den 20 mars 2022
Spelplats: Alelyckan Sportcenter

Klubb

Goteborg BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK

Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Askims BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK

S1

33

26
30
30
32
30
29
32
49

41
43

32
38
31
38
34
33

30
49

35

29
40
40
43

S2

44

30
30
31
34
27
33
34
58

36
33

31
33
36
32
35
36

36
39

35

32
37
29
35

36

31
28
30
29
38
38
36
53

36
42

31
28
33
30
40
40

31
42

37

33
32
45
43

113

87
88
91
95
95
100
102
160

113
118

94
99
100
100
109
109

97
130

107

94

109
114
121

Snitt

37,7

29,0
29,3
30,3
31,7
31,7
33,3
34,0
53,3

37,7
39,3

31,3
33,0
33,3
33,3
36,3
36,3

32,3
43,3

35,7

31,3
36,3
38,0
40,3

Sida

1

av



